
Eriksdalsbadet

den 28 februari 2020 ~ den 1 mars 2020

Gamma Cup 2020

Detailed Results

Stockholm

7.0.5.5

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 1m

Elias Liikkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 1

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   13,0 14,30 29,80  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 50,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 25,60 75,65  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 22,95 98,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 30,00 128,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

Tom Melke (2009) -- SIK Delfin 2

100B 1 1,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 15,60 15,60  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   18,0 19,80 35,40  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 60,05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 21,00 81,05  Back Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,5 21,75 102,80  Inward Dive

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 16,25 119,05  Forward Dive

Elias Ojanperä (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 3

100A 1 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0   16,5 18,15 33,15  Fothopp bakåt

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 53,40  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 73,40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 98,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 1,5 1,5 2,5 2,5 1,0   5,5 12,10 111,00  Forward Double Somersault

Casper Svensson (2009) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 4

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,5   16,0 16,00 16,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 17,60 33,60  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 18,00 51,60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0   11,0 15,40 67,00  Inward Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,0   12,0 19,20 86,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 24,65 110,85  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Elias Liikkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 1

100A 3 1,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 16,50 16,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 15,60 32,10  Fothopp bakåt

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 28,05 60,15  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 32,40 92,55  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 118,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 34,20 153,15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tom Melke (2009) -- SIK Delfin 2

100B 3 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,0 18,20 18,20  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 19,80 38,00  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 60,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 27,20 87,60  Back Dive

401B 3 1,4 5,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 21,00 108,60  Inward Dive

101B 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 3,0 3,5   12,5 18,75 127,35  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys D 3m

Elias Ojanperä (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 3

100A 3 1,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,5 17,05 17,05  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 4,0 4,5 5,0 6,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 33,85  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 22,40 56,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   15,0 28,50 84,75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1,9 6,0 5,0 1,5 3,0 3,5   11,5 21,85 106,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2,2 3,5 2,5 2,5 3,0 1,5   8,0 17,60 124,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 47 11:42,  den 6 mars 2020

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Lumi Oura (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Team 1

100A 1 1,0 3,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5   12,0 12,00 12,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5   20,5 22,55 34,55  Fothopp bakåt

103B 1 1,7 3,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 18,70 53,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 4,0 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,0 28,60 81,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 31,20 113,05  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 135,45  Reverse Dive

Julia Månestrand (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

100A 1 1,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 17,50 17,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0   17,5 19,25 36,75  Fothopp bakåt

103C 1 1,6 4,5 3,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   15,5 24,80 61,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 23,20 84,75  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 21,75 106,50  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 130,50  Reverse Dive

Livia Käck (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 3

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5   17,5 19,25 34,75  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 4,5 3,5 4,5 5,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 53,65  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 76,15  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 20,80 96,95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5   15,5 26,35 123,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Venla Ripatti (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 4

100A 1 1,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 18,50 18,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5   17,5 19,25 37,75  Fothopp bakåt

401B 1 1,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 62,50  Inward Dive

403C 1 2,2 3,0 3,0 2,5 2,5 3,5   8,5 18,70 81,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 103,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 2,5 2,5 2,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 14,00 117,30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 5

100A 1 1,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,5 6,0   15,5 15,50 15,50  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,5   16,5 18,15 33,65  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,5 20,30 53,95  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,0 18,00 71,95  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 24,80 96,75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 20,00 116,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nelli Perkiö (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 6

100A 1 1,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5   18,0 18,00 18,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0   14,5 15,95 33,95  Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 18,90 52,85  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   11,0 17,60 70,45  Back Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,0   16,0 27,20 97,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,0   9,0 18,00 115,65  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 1m

Axelina Callheim (2009) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 7

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 17,60 34,60  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,0   11,0 13,20 47,80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 67,30  Inward Dive

201A 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 22,10 89,40  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,0 3,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 109,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Linn Berggren (2009) -- SK Neptun 8

100A 1 1,0 4,5 3,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 13,00 13,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 4,5 5,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 15,40 28,40  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 18,00 46,40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,0 18,20 64,60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 24,75 89,35  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 19,20 108,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Colette Wylin (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 9

100A 1 1,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,0 17,00 17,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   14,0 15,40 32,40  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 3,0 3,5 4,0 3,0 4,0   10,5 12,60 45,00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 3,5 4,5 4,5 5,5   14,5 20,30 65,30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 3,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   13,0 19,50 84,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,0 5,0 5,0 3,5 4,0   13,0 20,80 105,60  Reverse Dive

Asta Rantala (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 10

100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 2,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 1,5   6,0 6,60 21,60 2Fothopp bakåt

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 6,0 4,5   13,5 18,90 40,50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,0 3,5 5,0 4,0   11,5 17,25 57,75  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 22,40 80,15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1,6 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   14,0 22,40 102,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nella Hokkanen (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 11

100A 1 1,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 15,00 15,00  Fothopp framåt

200A 1 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 18,70 33,70  Fothopp bakåt

101C 1 1,2 4,0 4,0 5,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 15,60 49,30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1,4 4,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 18,90 68,20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1,5 0,5 0,5 1,0 1,0 1,5   2,5 3,75 71,95  Back Dive

103C 1 1,6 3,5 4,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 19,20 91,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 3m

Julia Månestrand (2009) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

100A 3 1,1 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 19,80 19,80  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,5 21,00 40,80  Fothopp bakåt

103C 3 1,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 65,55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 96,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   19,0 32,30 129,20  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   17,0 30,60 159,80  Reverse Dive

Venla Ripatti (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 2

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   19,5 21,45 21,45  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5   17,0 20,40 41,85  Fothopp bakåt

401B 3 1,4 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 27,30 69,15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 28,05 97,20  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 4,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   16,5 26,40 123,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0   18,0 34,20 157,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls D 3m

Lumi Oura (2010) -- Tiirat Diving Team 3

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 21,00 39,15  Fothopp bakåt

103B 3 1,6 5,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 63,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 4,0 5,0 5,5 3,5   13,0 24,70 87,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1,7 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5   17,5 29,75 117,60  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   14,0 25,20 142,80  Reverse Dive

Nelli Perkiö (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 4

100A 3 1,1 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   14,5 15,95 15,95  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0   19,0 22,80 38,75  Fothopp bakåt

401B 3 1,4 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 23,80 62,55  Inward Dive

201B 3 1,8 4,5 4,5 5,0 3,5 3,0   12,5 22,50 85,05  Back Dive

103B 3 1,6 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   17,0 27,20 112,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1,9 4,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,0   13,5 25,65 137,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Veera Piekkanen (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 5

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,0   17,5 19,25 19,25  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 19,20 38,45  Fothopp bakåt

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,5 4,5 3,5 3,5   12,0 15,60 54,05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,5 28,05 82,10  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0   17,0 30,60 112,70  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   15,5 23,25 135,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Asta Rantala (2010) -- Vantaa Diving 6

100A 3 1,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 14,85 14,85  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   15,0 18,00 32,85  Fothopp bakåt

401C 3 1,3 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 18,20 51,05  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 79,95  Back Dive

301C 3 1,8 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   15,0 27,00 106,95  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 4,5 4,0   15,0 22,50 129,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Livia Käck (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 7

100A 3 1,1 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 5,0 4,5 3,5 5,0   14,5 17,40 35,55  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,5 20,30 55,85  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0   15,0 19,50 75,35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,0   13,5 22,95 98,30  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 22,50 120,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Linn Berggren (2009) -- SK Neptun 8

100A 3 1,1 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 18,15 18,15  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,5 18,60 36,75  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 21,70 58,45  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 3,0   11,5 14,95 73,40  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 25,50 98,90  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 119,15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nella Hokkanen (2009) -- Vantaa Diving 9

100A 3 1,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 14,30 14,30  Fothopp framåt

200A 3 1,2 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 31,10  Fothopp bakåt

101C 3 1,4 4,5 5,5 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,5 20,30 51,40  Forward Dive

401C 3 1,3 6,0 6,0 5,5 4,5 5,5   17,0 22,10 73,50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 22,10 95,60  Back Dive

103C 3 1,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 115,85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

Peder Saur Hubred (2007) -- Malmö KK 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,0 27,00 57,60  Inward Dive

301B 1 1,7 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,5 29,75 87,35  Reverse Dive

203C 1 2,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 29,00 116,35  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,0   16,0 33,60 149,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 22,05 172,00  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   17,5 38,50 210,50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,5 3,5 4,5   13,0 31,20 241,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Eemeli Koutajoki (2007) -- Tiirat Diving Team 2

103B 1 1,7 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0   18,0 30,60 30,60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 24,00 54,60  Inward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 24,00 78,60  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 6,0 5,5 6,0 4,5 4,5   16,0 27,20 105,80  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 29,40 135,20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 2,5 3,0   11,5 27,60 162,80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,5 34,10 196,90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2,3 5,0 5,0 5,5 3,0 4,5   14,5 33,35 230,25  Back 1½ Somersaults

Gustav Heed (2008) -- SK Neptun 3

103B 1 1,7 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5   17,0 28,90 28,90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0   18,5 29,60 58,50  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,0   12,5 21,25 79,75  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 107,50  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0   15,5 26,35 133,85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2,2 6,0 4,0 4,5 5,5 4,5   14,5 31,90 165,75  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 200,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 4,0 3,0   10,0 20,00 220,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

Alexander Kiss (2007) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 4

101B 1 1,3 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 24,05 24,05  Forward Dive

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,0   15,0 24,00 48,05  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5   20,5 34,85 82,90  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2,2 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 29,70 112,60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 35,20 147,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 1 2,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,0   12,5 25,00 172,80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 2,5 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 17,85 190,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2,4 4,0 4,0 5,0 3,5 3,5   11,5 27,60 218,25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Axel Sinclair (2008) -- SIK Delfin 5

401B 1 1,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 24,75 24,75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 6,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,0   16,0 27,20 51,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 5,0 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,5 20,25 72,20  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 23,20 95,40  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1,7 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 4,0   15,0 25,50 120,90  Back Somersault ½ Twist

5132D 1 2,2 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,0 26,40 147,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403C 1 2,2 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,5 4,5   15,0 33,00 180,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2,2 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,5 29,70 210,00  Forward Double Somersault

Emil Röstlund (2008) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 6

103B 1 1,7 4,5 5,0 5,5 4,5 4,5   14,0 23,80 23,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0   18,5 27,75 51,55  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,0   13,0 20,80 72,35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5   18,0 27,00 99,35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2,1 4,0 3,5 4,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 25,20 124,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2,0 3,5 4,0 2,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 18,00 142,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0   17,0 37,40 179,95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2,1 3,5 3,5 4,0 3,0 2,5   10,0 21,00 200,95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys C 1m

Linus Ikonen (2008) -- SIK Delfin 7

401B 1 1,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   18,0 27,00 27,00  Inward Dive

103B 1 1,7 5,0 4,0 5,0 4,0 5,0   14,0 23,80 50,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1,6 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 76,40  Back Dive

301B 1 1,7 3,0 4,0 4,5 3,0 3,0   10,0 17,00 93,40  Reverse Dive

5132D 1 2,2 3,0 4,0 5,5 3,5 4,5   12,0 26,40 119,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2,4 3,5 1,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   8,5 20,40 140,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2,2 2,5 3,5 2,5 2,5 1,5   7,5 16,50 156,70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2,1 5,0 4,5 5,0 3,0 2,0   12,5 26,25 182,95  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rasmus Augustsén (2008) -- SK Poseidon 8

101B 1 1,3 5,0 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,5 18,85 18,85  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   11,5 17,25 36,10  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 21,60 57,70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 23,25 80,95  Inward Dive

5122D 1 1,9 0,5 0,5 1,0 1,5 0,5   2,0 3,80 84,75  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

402C 1 1,6 5,5 4,5 4,0 4,0 3,5   12,5 20,00 104,75  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1,6 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,5 20,00 124,75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1,7 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 146,85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Arvid Skäringer (2008) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 9

101C 1 1,2 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 16,80 16,80  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 3,0 3,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   7,0 10,50 27,30  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 2,5   11,0 17,60 44,90  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1,4 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 21,00 65,90  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 2,0 1,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   5,5 9,90 75,80  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 3,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 4,0   10,0 16,00 91,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 4,0   13,0 19,50 111,30  Back Somersault

402C 1 1,6 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 24,00 135,30  Inward Somersault

Lukas Bergum (2007) -- Linköpings Allmänna SS 10

101B 1 1,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0   13,5 17,55 17,55  Forward Dive

201C 1 1,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5   13,5 20,25 37,80  Back Dive

301C 1 1,6 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 16,80 54,60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1,5 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 13,50 68,10  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1,8 0,5 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,5   1,0 1,80 69,90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1,6 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 22,40 92,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1,5 4,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 2,5   10,5 15,75 108,05  Back Somersault

302C 1 1,6 6,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   16,0 25,60 133,65  Reverse Somersault
